
【会場】　東京体育館

【期間】　2022年5月14日～15日 Print Time: 2022/05/14  16:09

1 2 宮田 笙子 鯖江体操スクール 14.266 13.666 13.300 13.300 54.532 105.497 160.029

2 1 笠原 有彩 レジックスポーツ 13.833 13.666 12.866 12.933 53.298 106.230 159.528 0.501

3 3 山田 千遥 朝日生命体操クラブ 14.000 13.766 12.733 13.066 53.565 105.330 158.895 1.134

4 4 渡部 葉月 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 13.866 13.600 13.100 12.400 52.966 104.397 157.363 2.666

5 5 坂口 彩夏 日本体育大学 14.166 12.533 13.400 13.266 53.365 103.964 157.329 2.700

6 9 畠田 千愛 セントラルスポーツ 13.100 13.133 13.700 13.200 53.133 102.631 155.764 4.265

7 6 深沢 こころ 筑波大学 13.366 13.533 12.266 12.700 51.865 103.031 154.896 5.133

8 10 山口 幸空 ※ 米田功体操クラブ/星槎中学校 13.200 11.466 13.866 13.666 52.198 102.465 154.663 5.366

9 8 楠元 妃真 鯖江体操スクール 14.300 12.866 13.100 11.400 51.666 102.863 154.529 5.500

10 15 松田 透和 なんば体操クラブ/相愛学園 13.533 13.500 12.966 12.766 52.765 101.731 154.496 5.533

11 13 岡村 真 相好体操クラブ/暁高校 13.100 13.266 13.500 12.533 52.399 101.898 154.297 5.732

12 11 岸 里奈 ※ 戸田市スポーツセンター 14.266 12.366 11.900 12.666 51.198 102.331 153.529 6.500

13 14 森 蒼佳 日本体育大学 12.800 13.633 12.200 12.066 50.699 101.763 152.462 7.567

14 7 芦川 うらら 日本体育大学 12.766 10.966 13.133 12.566 49.431 102.965 152.396 7.633

15 17 花島 なつみ 日本体育大学 12.833 12.533 13.100 12.833 51.299 101.064 152.363 7.666

16 12 芹田 未果子 筑波大学 13.000 13.566 11.133 12.400 50.099 101.931 152.030 7.999

17 16 國府方 杏月 日本体育大学 12.700 12.433 12.700 12.100 49.933 101.698 151.631 8.398

18 18 吉村 萌惠美 日本体育大学 12.866 12.400 12.400 12.566 50.232 100.730 150.962 9.067

19 20 川上 紗輝 ※ ZERO体操クラブ 12.833 12.766 12.600 12.500 50.699 99.664 150.363 9.666

20 21 桒嶋 姫子 国士舘大学 13.500 11.666 12.400 12.366 49.932 99.331 149.263 10.766

21 22 松永 亜里紗 ※ 朝日生命体操クラブ 12.700 12.566 10.800 11.800 47.866 98.898 146.764 13.265

22 24 遠山 亜理沙 順天堂大学 12.800 12.433 12.633 12.100 49.966 96.331 146.297 13.732

23 23 宮川 紗江 サンミュージックプロダクション 13.533 11.033 11.033 12.966 48.565 96.832 145.397 14.632

24 19 内山 由綺 栃木県スポーツ協会/スマイル 0.000 13.566 12.100 0.000 25.666 99.664 125.330 34.699

得点差減点 総合計順位

第６１回ＮＨＫ杯体操
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【会場】　東京体育館

【期間】　2022年5月14日～15日 Print Time: 2022/05/14  16:11

順

位

1 8 楠元 妃真 鯖江体操スクール 5.000 9.300 14.300

2 2 宮田 笙子 鯖江体操スクール 5.000 9.266 14.266

2 11 岸 里奈 ※ 戸田市スポーツセンター 5.000 9.266 14.266

4 5 坂口 彩夏 日本体育大学 5.000 9.166 14.166

5 3 山田 千遥 朝日生命体操クラブ 5.000 9.000 14.000

6 4 渡部 葉月 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 4.800 9.066 13.866

7 1 笠原 有彩 レジックスポーツ 5.000 8.833 13.833

8 23 宮川 紗江 サンミュージックプロダクション 4.600 8.933 13.533

8 15 松田 透和 なんば体操クラブ/相愛学園 5.000 8.533 13.533

10 21 桒嶋 姫子 国士舘大学 4.600 8.900 13.500

11 6 深沢 こころ 筑波大学 4.600 8.866 0.100 13.366

12 10 山口 幸空 ※ 米田功体操クラブ/星槎中学校 4.200 9.000 13.200

13 9 畠田 千愛 セントラルスポーツ 4.200 8.900 13.100

13 13 岡村 真 相好体操クラブ/暁高校 4.400 8.700 13.100

15 12 芹田 未果子 筑波大学 4.400 8.600 13.000

16 18 吉村 萌惠美 日本体育大学 4.200 8.666 12.866

17 20 川上 紗輝 ※ ZERO体操クラブ 4.200 8.633 12.833

17 17 花島 なつみ 日本体育大学 4.400 8.433 12.833

19 14 森 蒼佳 日本体育大学 4.200 8.600 12.800

19 24 遠山 亜理沙 順天堂大学 4.200 8.600 12.800

21 7 芦川 うらら 日本体育大学 4.200 8.566 12.766

22 16 國府方 杏月 日本体育大学 4.200 8.500 12.700

22 22 松永 亜里紗 ※ 朝日生命体操クラブ 4.200 8.500 12.700

24 19 内山 由綺 栃木県スポーツ協会/スマイル 0.000 0.000 0.000

第６１回ＮＨＫ杯体操

女子    種目別結果

Bib 名前 所属 D E 減点 得点
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【期間】　2022年5月14日～15日 Print Time: 2022/05/14  16:11

順

位

1 3 山田 千遥 朝日生命体操クラブ 5.700 8.066 13.766

2 1 笠原 有彩 レジックスポーツ 5.500 8.166 13.666

2 2 宮田 笙子 鯖江体操スクール 5.600 8.066 13.666

4 14 森 蒼佳 日本体育大学 5.600 8.033 13.633

5 4 渡部 葉月 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 5.500 8.100 13.600

6 19 内山 由綺 栃木県スポーツ協会/スマイル 5.600 7.966 13.566

6 12 芹田 未果子 筑波大学 6.200 7.366 13.566

8 6 深沢 こころ 筑波大学 6.200 7.333 13.533

9 15 松田 透和 なんば体操クラブ/相愛学園 5.700 7.800 13.500

10 13 岡村 真 相好体操クラブ/暁高校 5.200 8.066 13.266

11 9 畠田 千愛 セントラルスポーツ 5.400 7.733 13.133

12 8 楠元 妃真 鯖江体操スクール 5.200 7.666 12.866

13 20 川上 紗輝 ※ ZERO体操クラブ 5.100 7.666 12.766

14 22 松永 亜里紗 ※ 朝日生命体操クラブ 5.000 7.566 12.566

15 17 花島 なつみ 日本体育大学 4.600 7.933 12.533

15 5 坂口 彩夏 日本体育大学 4.900 7.633 12.533

17 24 遠山 亜理沙 順天堂大学 5.100 7.333 12.433

17 16 國府方 杏月 日本体育大学 5.200 7.233 12.433

19 18 吉村 萌惠美 日本体育大学 4.700 7.700 12.400

20 11 岸 里奈 ※ 戸田市スポーツセンター 4.900 7.466 12.366

21 21 桒嶋 姫子 国士舘大学 5.100 6.566 11.666

22 10 山口 幸空 ※ 米田功体操クラブ/星槎中学校 4.600 6.866 11.466

23 23 宮川 紗江 サンミュージックプロダクション 4.700 6.333 11.033

24 7 芦川 うらら 日本体育大学 4.600 6.366 10.966
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女子    種目別結果
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【会場】　東京体育館

【期間】　2022年5月14日～15日 Print Time: 2022/05/14  16:11

順

位

1 10 山口 幸空 ※ 米田功体操クラブ/星槎中学校 5.600 8.266 13.866

2 9 畠田 千愛 セントラルスポーツ 5.800 7.900 13.700

3 13 岡村 真 相好体操クラブ/暁高校 5.700 7.800 13.500

4 5 坂口 彩夏 日本体育大学 5.500 7.900 13.400

5 2 宮田 笙子 鯖江体操スクール 5.200 8.100 13.300

6 7 芦川 うらら 日本体育大学 5.900 7.233 13.133

7 8 楠元 妃真 鯖江体操スクール 5.400 7.700 13.100

7 4 渡部 葉月 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 5.500 7.600 13.100

7 17 花島 なつみ 日本体育大学 5.500 7.600 13.100

10 15 松田 透和 なんば体操クラブ/相愛学園 5.300 7.666 12.966

11 1 笠原 有彩 レジックスポーツ 5.200 7.666 12.866

12 3 山田 千遥 朝日生命体操クラブ 5.300 7.433 12.733

13 16 國府方 杏月 日本体育大学 5.000 7.700 12.700

14 24 遠山 亜理沙 順天堂大学 5.200 7.433 12.633

15 20 川上 紗輝 ※ ZERO体操クラブ 5.100 7.500 12.600

16 18 吉村 萌惠美 日本体育大学 5.000 7.400 12.400

16 21 桒嶋 姫子 国士舘大学 5.100 7.300 12.400

18 6 深沢 こころ 筑波大学 5.400 6.866 12.266

19 14 森 蒼佳 日本体育大学 4.800 7.400 12.200

20 19 内山 由綺 栃木県スポーツ協会/スマイル 5.000 7.100 12.100

21 11 岸 里奈 ※ 戸田市スポーツセンター 5.200 6.700 11.900

22 12 芹田 未果子 筑波大学 4.900 6.233 11.133

23 23 宮川 紗江 サンミュージックプロダクション 4.700 6.333 11.033

24 22 松永 亜里紗 ※ 朝日生命体操クラブ 4.900 5.900 10.800

第６１回ＮＨＫ杯体操

女子    種目別結果
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【会場】　東京体育館

【期間】　2022年5月14日～15日 Print Time: 2022/05/14  16:11

順

位

1 10 山口 幸空 ※ 米田功体操クラブ/星槎中学校 5.400 8.266 13.666

2 2 宮田 笙子 鯖江体操スクール 5.500 7.900 0.100 13.300

3 5 坂口 彩夏 日本体育大学 5.200 8.066 13.266

4 9 畠田 千愛 セントラルスポーツ 5.500 7.700 13.200

5 3 山田 千遥 朝日生命体操クラブ 5.400 7.666 13.066

6 23 宮川 紗江 サンミュージックプロダクション 5.900 7.166 0.100 12.966

7 1 笠原 有彩 レジックスポーツ 5.200 7.733 12.933

8 17 花島 なつみ 日本体育大学 5.000 7.833 12.833

9 15 松田 透和 なんば体操クラブ/相愛学園 5.300 7.466 12.766

10 6 深沢 こころ 筑波大学 5.300 7.500 0.100 12.700

11 11 岸 里奈 ※ 戸田市スポーツセンター 5.100 7.566 12.666

12 7 芦川 うらら 日本体育大学 5.200 7.466 0.100 12.566

12 18 吉村 萌惠美 日本体育大学 5.100 7.466 12.566

14 13 岡村 真 相好体操クラブ/暁高校 4.900 7.633 12.533

15 20 川上 紗輝 ※ ZERO体操クラブ 5.100 7.400 12.500

16 4 渡部 葉月 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 5.100 7.300 12.400

16 12 芹田 未果子 筑波大学 5.400 7.000 12.400

18 21 桒嶋 姫子 国士舘大学 5.200 7.166 12.366

19 16 國府方 杏月 日本体育大学 4.500 7.600 12.100

19 24 遠山 亜理沙 順天堂大学 4.800 7.300 12.100

21 14 森 蒼佳 日本体育大学 4.700 7.366 12.066

22 22 松永 亜里紗 ※ 朝日生命体操クラブ 4.700 7.100 11.800

23 8 楠元 妃真 鯖江体操スクール 4.900 6.500 11.400

24 19 内山 由綺 栃木県スポーツ協会/スマイル 0.000 0.000 0.000

第６１回ＮＨＫ杯体操

女子    種目別結果

Bib 名前 所属 D E 減点 得点

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Page: 1/1 


